

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.18-31 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.9960-9973 OF 2011

VIKAS SARDANA AND ORS ETC. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 23/09/2013 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)/ Applicant Mr. Anil Mittal, Adv.
Mr. V.S. Gupta, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anubha Agrawal, AOR

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Mrs. Vivekta Singh, Adv.
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. Nos.18-31 for early hearing is dismissed for the present.

The appellants are permitted to file fresh application for early hearing after completion of service.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Court Master

|